L06000089759

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	ə #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	Isiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	•			

Office Use Only



900092256749

06/08/07--01003--023 **25.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

NO \$



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 15, 2007

CHRISTOPHER WEHSE 15500 LIGHTWAVE DRIVE SUITE 203 CLEARWATER, FL 33760

SUBJECT: LEADING EDGE REALTY LLC

Ref. Number: L06000089759

We have received your document for LEADING EDGE REALTY LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your document along with a check or money order made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 007A00033870

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	_{CCT:} Leading Edge Realty, LI		
	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
	closed Articles of Amendment and fec(s) are stream all correspondence concerning this mat	_	
riouse	exam an enrespondence concerning this man	ter to the following.	
	Christopher Weh		
		(Name of Person)	
	Leading Edge Rea		
	•	(Firm/Company)	2007 SEC
	15500 Lightwave		FIL 2001 JUN -8 ECRETARY LLAHASSEI
		(Address)	-8 SSEE
	Clearwater, FL 3	33760	TES D M
	(Ci	ity/State and Zip Code)	ORIDE S
For fur	her information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	A
	Christopher Wehse	at (727) 538-	-2022
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		
√ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{Solution} \text{Solution} \text{Solution} \text{Certificate of Status}	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Le	eading Edge Realty, LLC				
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L06000089759 and assigned				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
	The only current member is Barbara Wehse. She needs to be removed and to replace her the sole member Christopher Wehse.				
	SE TAL				
	AH.				
	ASSERAL AND	7			
	T D				
	STATE 5	Ø.			
Dated Ma	ay 9				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				
	Earbara Wehse Typed or printed name of signee				

Filing Fee: \$25.00